Name of the Corporate Debtor: MALLUR SIDDESWARA SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED;Eate of Comm
5 digitof registrati

er:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%r%csann? t of CIRP: 04-04-2023; List of Creditors as on: 09-08-2023; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

245423084

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

245423084

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

64.22

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

87956653

8611252

2.25

633476

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

24655635

3458044

0.90

11597591

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

17146437

17146437

4.49

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

48

127661626

a7

107513667

28.13

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

502843435

382152484

0.00

108459884

12231067

NA
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