	/E	iling under clause (c	a) of sub regulation		the IBBL (Incolvence)	Posolution Process	for Corporato Porco	as) Pogulations 20	16	
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexur
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	245423084	2	245423084	64.22	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	5	87956653	4	8611252	2.25	0	0	633476	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	6	24655635	6	3458044	0.90	0	0	11597591	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	17146437	3	17146437	4.49	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	48	127661626	47	107513667	28.13	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		64	502843435	62	382152484	100.00	0	108459884	12231067	